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Www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Redneck Ruff Riders
Huck the Fuskies
Cutting

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Vinegar Strokes
Redneck Ruff Riders
DKB

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Vinegar Strokes
Cutting

DKB

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
DKB

Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes

The Drive-By's

Cutting

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Cutting

DKB

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
DKB

The Drive-By's
Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
Cutting

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
DKB

Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
DKB

The Drive-By's
Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
Cutting

110
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107
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102
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95

87
79
120
74
61

105
137
57
132
99
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'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Mayfield of Dreams
DKB

Clackamas Cerberus
Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters

Huck the Fuskies
Cutting

The Sith Masters
Mayfield of Dreams
Clackamas Cerberus

The Sith Masters
Redneck Ruff Riders
Mayfield of Dreams
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies

Mayfield of Dreams
Huck the Fuskies
The Sith Masters
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders

Mayfield of Dreams
Redneck Ruff Riders
Huck the Fuskies
The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes
Skull Crushers
Mayfield of Dreams
Huck the Fuskies

Mayfield of Dreams
Vinegar Strokes
Cutting

The Sith Masters
Huck the Fuskies

The Sith Masters
Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes
Mayfield of Dreams
Huck the Fuskies
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133
98
120
94
138

72
158
121

92
140

111
148
90
98
108

106
97
110
90
100

113
99
72

147

134

91
76
103
140
87

85
81
97
111
89

148
109
129
127

75
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Redneck Ruff Riders
The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies
Cutting

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Skull Crushers

Vinegar Strokes

The Drive-By's

Redneck Ruff Riders
Cutting

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies
Cutting

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Drive-By's

Redneck Ruff Riders
The Sith Masters

Cutting

DKB

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Redneck Ruff Riders
The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies
Cutting

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Mayfield of Dreams

DKB

Clackamas Cerberus

Skull Crushers

Huck the Fuskies

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Skull Crushers

DKB

Clackamas Cerberus

Cutting

Huck the Fuskies

Mayfield of Dreams

Redneck Ruff Riders

Vinegar Strokes

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Drive-By's

Clackamas Cerberus

Cutting

92
102
89
78
122

90
95
138
82
78

69
131
78
74
93

84
88
113
102
85

106
86
100
113
87

94
125
113
125
110

68
130
93
108
164
96
88
117

102
108
105
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VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

DKB

Mayfield of Dreams
Vinegar Strokes
The Sith Masters
Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters
Mayfield of Dreams
Clackamas Cerberus
Huck the Fuskies
DKB

Vinegar Strokes
DKB

The Sith Masters
Mayfield of Dreams
Redneck Ruff Riders

Huck the Fuskies
Clackamas Cerberus
Mayfield of Dreams
Vinegar Strokes
Skull Crushers

DKB

The Sith Masters
Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes
Mayfield of Dreams

The Sith Masters
Cutting

The Drive-By's
Vinegar Strokes
Redneck Ruff Riders

The Sith Masters
The Drive-By's

The Sith Masters
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130

83
118
104
118

153
75
151
75
124

109
59
117
94
71

137
103
88
127
62

88
75
116
89
49

126
90
122
88
93

149
130

184
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DKB

Huck the Fuskies
Mayfield of Dreams
Redneck Ruff Riders
Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes

116
92
61
86
83

134
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