

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Skull Crushers	110	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	133
The Drive-By's	92	VS	DKB	98
Redneck Ruff Riders	126	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	120
Huck the Fuskies	106	VS	Vinegar Strokes	94
Cutting	109	VS	The Sith Masters	138
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Skull Crushers	96	VS	Huck the Fuskies	72
The Drive-By's	107	VS	Cutting	158
Vinegar Strokes	100	VS	The Sith Masters	121
Redneck Ruff Riders	72	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	92
DKB	104	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	140
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Skull Crushers	127	VS	The Sith Masters	111
The Drive-By's	133	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	148
Vinegar Strokes	115	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	90
Cutting	87	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	98
DKB	113	VS	Huck the Fuskies	108
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
DKB	85	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	106
Skull Crushers	74	VS	Huck the Fuskies	97
Vinegar Strokes	95	VS	The Sith Masters	110
The Drive-By's	107	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	90
Cutting	106	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	100
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Skull Crushers	157	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	113
The Drive-By's	76	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	99
Clackamas Cerberus	125	VS	Huck the Fuskies	72
Cutting	120	VS	The Sith Masters	147
DKB	127	VS	Vinegar Strokes	134
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	100			
DKB	120	VS	The Sith Masters	91
The Drive-By's	102	VS	Vinegar Strokes	76
Redneck Ruff Riders Clackamas Cerberus	101	VS	Skull Crushers	103 140
Cutting	130 95	vs vs	Mayfield of Dreams Huck the Fuskies	87
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
DKB	87	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	85
Skull Crushers	79	VS VS	Vinegar Strokes	85
The Drive-By's	120	VS	Cutting	97
Redneck Ruff Riders	74	VS	The Sith Masters	111
Clackamas Cerberus	61	vs	Huck the Fuskies	89
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
DKB	105	VS	The Sith Masters	148
The Drive-By's	137	VS	Skull Crushers	109
Redneck Ruff Riders	57	VS	Vinegar Strokes	129
Clackamas Cerberus	100		May field of Dreams	127
	132	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	127



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Redneck Ruff Riders	92	VS	DKB	130
The Drive-By's	102	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	83
Clackamas Cerberus	89	VS	Vinegar Strokes	118
Huck the Fuskies	78	VS	The Sith Masters	104
Cutting	122	VS	Skull Crushers	118
C .				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Skull Crushers	90	VS	The Sith Masters	153
Vinegar Strokes	95	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	75
The Drive-By's	138	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	151
Redneck Ruff Riders	82	VS	Huck the Fuskies	75
Cutting	78	VS	DKB	124
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Skull Crushers	69	VS	Vinegar Strokes	109
The Drive-By's	131	VS	DKB	59
Clackamas Cerberus	78	VS	The Sith Masters	117
Huck the Fuskies	74	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	94
Cutting	93	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	71
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Drive-By's	84	VS	Huck the Fuskies	137
Redneck Ruff Riders	88	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	103
The Sith Masters	113 102	VS	Mayfield of Dreams Vinegar Strokes	88 127
Cutting DKB	85	VS VS	Skull Crushers	62
	00	¥3		02
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Redneck Ruff Riders	106	VS	DKB	88
The Drive-By's	86	VS	The Sith Masters	75
Clackamas Cerberus	100	VS	Skull Crushers	116
Huck the Fuskies	113	VS	Vinegar Strokes	89
Cutting	87	VS	Mayfield of Dreams	49
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Mayfield of Dreams	94	VS	The Sith Masters	126
DKB	125	VS	Cutting	90
Clackamas Cerberus	113	VS	The Drive-By's	122
Skull Crushers	125	VS	Vinegar Strokes	88
Huck the Fuskies	110	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	93
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Skull Crushers	68	VS	The Sith Masters	149
DKB	130	VS	The Drive-By's	130
Clackamas Cerberus	93			
Cutting Huck the Fuskies	108 164			
Mayfield of Dreams	96			
Redneck Ruff Riders	90 88			
Vinegar Strokes	117			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Drive-By's	102	VS	The Sith Masters	184
Clackamas Cerberus	108			
Cutting	105			



DKB	116
Huck the Fuskies	92
Mayfield of Dreams	61
Redneck Ruff Riders	86
Skull Crushers	83
Vinegar Strokes	134